Thru Stage 2 Name of Shoot:

Patriot Qualifier

MSA Division Results

02/25/15

Place by Total Calculated Manual add
Division Division ] MSA # Rider Horse Name Total Score Penalty | Fla Payout to Place Check
LNP 1 2304 |Heather Herdt George 36.516 0 0 [s 24231 | $ $ 242.31
LNP 2 T1 |Lacy Fagg Pippy 41.133 0 0 |s 16154 | $ $ 161.54
LNP 3 2688 |Alice Underwood Amber Shining Star 45.257 0 0 [s $ $
LNP 4 3202 |Jessica Fulford Lucky Lot of Mula 50.054 | 10 0 |s $ $
LNP 5 3011 |Melissa Wallace Jazzy Express 66.063 25 0 [s - |s $ -
LP 1 1492 |Lisa Jean DeGeare Smart Easter Lilly 35.591 0 0 |s 176.92 | $ $ 176.92
LP 2 1987 |Glenda Wilson Bucky 82.769 25 0 [s - |s $ -
LSP 1 1491 [Shelby DeGeare Bully 43.998 5 0 [s 126.92 | $ $ 126.92
MNP 1 3181 |Brad Ingle Batman 40.542 0 0 [s 340.38 | $ $ 340.38
MNP 2 3060 |Mike Newbern Gambler 41.579 0 0 |s 204.23 | $ $ 204.23
MNP 3 3012 |James Burgess | Can't Stop Smokin 42.398 0 0 [s 136.15 | $ $ 136.15
MNP 4 108 |Jim Best Skids 45.051 5 0 |s $ $
MNP 5 2146 |Tom Young Mustang Sally 46.754 5 0 |s $ $
MNP 6 3217 |Matthew Jobe Lakota 47.951 5 0 |s $ $
MNP 7 108 |Jim Best Honey 50.529 10 0 [s $ $
MNP 8 1 |Rick Phil Bentley 52.664 5 0 |s $ $
MNP 9 3217 |Matthew Jobe Santana 60.685 20 0 |s - |s $ -
MP 1 46 |Jimmie Allen Cadillac 36.702 0 0 |s 290.38 | $ $ 290.38
MP 2 14 |Brian Bausch Capone 36.843 0 0 |s 17423 | $ $ 174.23
MP 3 1742 |Marcus Wadley Chrome 37.043 0 0 |s 116.15 | $ $ 116.15
MP 4 Curt Moore Shooting Star 37.519 0 0 |s $ $
MP 5 1489 |Mike DeGeare Dixie 38.619 0 0 |s $ $
MP 6 1742 |Marcus Wadley Dazy 39.440 5 0 |s $ $
MP 7 1309 |Jeff Potter Dakota 39.871 0 0 |s $ $
MSP 1 1558 |Trey Miller Jack 36.095 0 0 |s 340.38 | $ $ 340.38
MSP 2 2136 |Nathan Roy Scout 38.010 0 0 |s 204.23 | $ $ 204.23
MSP 3 2149 |David Peters Joe 38.623 0 0 [s 136.15 | $ $ 136.15
MSP 4 2136 |Nathan Roy Sophie 39.136 0 0 |s $ $
MSP 5 1682 |Glenn Shelton Smoke 42.878 5 0 |s $ $
MSP 6 112 |Wayne Smith Sunset 46.214 0 0 |s $ $
MSP 7 60 [Marty Luffman Doc Holiday 52.110 5 0 |s $ $
MSP 8 1705 |Allan Watt Barons Blue Baby 52.326 10 0 [s $ $
MSP 9 112 |[Wayne Smith Showboat 69.528 | 25 0 |s $ $
0.000 0 |s $ $
0.000 0 |s $ $




Thru Stage 2 Name of Shoot:

Patriot Qualifier

MSA Division Results

02/25/15

Division

Place by
Division

MSA #

Rider

Horse Name

Total Score

Total
Penalty

Flag

Calculated
Payout

Manual add

to Place

Check

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

O|0|0|0|0

* | BB |8 B

||| |P

| |B | |P




Thru Stage 2 Name of Shoot:

Patriot Qualifier

MSA Division Results

02/25/15

Division

Place by
Division

MSA #

Rider

Horse Name

Total Score

Total
Penalty

Flag

Calculated
Payout

Manual add

to Place

Check

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(o] lo] o] o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o) o] (o] (o] o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] o] o] o] (o] (o] o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] ()

B |P BB B[P |F [P |5 PR |R P[P |B PR |R BB |B R R |P|B|B|R R RSP |B B |R PP

AP |P DB |P PP |P PR |R P[P PR |R PP |D|R|R|R PP PR |R P[P |P PR |P [P

AP PP PP |R PP PR |R P[P |P PR |P PP |B|R|R PP PR |R PP |P PR |P P




Thru Stage 2 Name of Shoot:

Patriot Qualifier

MSA Division Results

02/25/15

Division

Place by
Division

MSA #

Rider

Horse Name

Total Score

Total
Penalty

Flag

Calculated
Payout

Manual add

to Place

Check

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

O|0|0|0|0

* | BB |8 B

||| |P

| |B | |P




Thru Stage 2 Name of Shoot:

Patriot Qualifier

MSA Division Results

02/25/15

Division

Place by
Division

MSA #

Rider

Horse Name

Total Score

Total
Penalty

Flag

Calculated
Payout

Manual add

to Place

Check

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(o] lo] o] o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o) o] (o] (o] o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] o] o] o] (o] (o] o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] ()

B |P BB B[P |F [P |5 PR |R P[P |B PR |R BB |B R R |P|B|B|R R RSP |B B |R PP

AP |P DB |P PP |P PR |R P[P PR |R PP |D|R|R|R PP PR |R P[P |P PR |P [P

AP PP PP |R PP PR |R P[P |P PR |P PP |B|R|R PP PR |R PP |P PR |P P




Thru Stage 2 Name of Shoot:

Patriot Qualifier

MSA Division Results

02/25/15

Division

Place by
Division

MSA #

Rider

Horse Name

Total Score

Total
Penalty

Flag

Calculated
Payout

Manual add

to Place

Check

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(o] lo] o] o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o) o] (o] (o] o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] o] o] o] (o] (o] o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] ()

B |P BB B[P |F [P |5 PR |R P[P |B PR |R BB |B R R |P|B|B|R R RSP |B B |R PP

AP |P DB |P PP |P PR |R P[P PR |R PP |D|R|R|R PP PR |R P[P |P PR |P [P

AP PP PP |R PP PR |R P[P |P PR |P PP |B|R|R PP PR |R PP |P PR |P P




Thru Stage 2 Name of Shoot:

Patriot Qualifier

MSA Division Results

02/25/15

Division

Place by
Division

MSA #

Rider

Horse Name

Total Score

Total
Penalty

Flag

Calculated
Payout

Manual add

to Place

Check

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(o] lo] o] o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o) o] (o] (o] o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] o] o] o] (o] (o] o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] ()

B |P BB B[P |F [P |5 PR |R P[P |B PR |R BB |B R R |P|B|B|R R RSP |B B |R PP

AP |P DB |P PP |P PR |R P[P PR |R PP |D|R|R|R PP PR |R P[P |P PR |P [P

AP PP PP |R PP PR |R P[P |P PR |P PP |B|R|R PP PR |R PP |P PR |P P




Thru Stage 2 Name of Shoot:

Patriot Qualifier

MSA Division Results

02/25/15

Division

Place by
Division

MSA #

Rider

Horse Name

Total Score

Total
Penalty

Flag

Calculated
Payout

Manual add

to Place

Check

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(o] lo] o] o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o) o] (o] (o] o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] o] o] o] (o] (o] o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] ()

B |P BB B[P |F [P |5 PR |R P[P |B PR |R BB |B R R |P|B|B|R R RSP |B B |R PP

AP |P DB |P PP |P PR |R P[P PR |R PP |D|R|R|R PP PR |R P[P |P PR |P [P

AP PP PP |R PP PR |R P[P |P PR |P PP |B|R|R PP PR |R PP |P PR |P P




Thru Stage 2 Name of Shoot:

Patriot Qualifier

MSA Division Results

02/25/15

Division

Place by
Division

MSA #

Rider

Horse Name

Total Score

Total
Penalty

Flag

Calculated
Payout

Manual add

to Place

Check

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(o] lo] o] o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o) o] (o] (o] o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] o] o] o] (o] (o] o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] ()

B |P BB B[P |F [P |5 PR |R P[P |B PR |R BB |B R R |P|B|B|R R RSP |B B |R PP

AP |P DB |P PP |P PR |R P[P PR |R PP |D|R|R|R PP PR |R P[P |P PR |P [P

AP PP PP |R PP PR |R P[P |P PR |P PP |B|R|R PP PR |R PP |P PR |P P




Thru Stage 2 Name of Shoot:

Patriot Qualifier

MSA Division Results

02/25/15

Division

Place by
Division

MSA #

Rider

Horse Name

Total Score

Total
Penalty

Flag

Calculated
Payout

Manual add

to Place

Check

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(o] lo] o] o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o) o] (o] (o] o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] o] o] o] (o] (o] o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] ()

B |P BB B[P |F [P |5 PR |R P[P |B PR |R BB |B R R |P|B|B|R R RSP |B B |R PP

AP |P DB |P PP |P PR |R P[P PR |R PP |D|R|R|R PP PR |R P[P |P PR |P [P

AP PP PP |R PP PR |R P[P |P PR |P PP |B|R|R PP PR |R PP |P PR |P P




Thru Stage 2 Name of Shoot:

Patriot Qualifier

MSA Division Results

02/25/15

Division

Place by
Division

MSA #

Rider

Horse Name

Total Score

Total
Penalty

Flag

Calculated
Payout

Manual add

to Place

Check

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(o] lo] o] o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o) o] (o] (o] o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] o] o] o] (o] (o] o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] ()

B |P BB B[P |F [P |5 PR |R P[P |B PR |R BB |B R R |P|B|B|R R RSP |B B |R PP

AP |P DB |P PP |P PR |R P[P PR |R PP |D|R|R|R PP PR |R P[P |P PR |P [P

AP PP PP |R PP PR |R P[P |P PR |P PP |B|R|R PP PR |R PP |P PR |P P




Thru Stage 2 Name of Shoot:

Patriot Qualifier

MSA Division Results

02/25/15

Division

Place by
Division

MSA #

Rider

Horse Name

Total Score

Total
Penalty

Flag

Calculated
Payout

Manual add

to Place

Check

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(o] lo] o] o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o) o] (o] (o] o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] o] o] o] (o] (o] o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] ()

B |P BB B[P |F [P |5 PR |R P[P |B PR |R BB |B R R |P|B|B|R R RSP |B B |R PP

AP |P DB |P PP |P PR |R P[P PR |R PP |D|R|R|R PP PR |R P[P |P PR |P [P

AP PP PP |R PP PR |R P[P |P PR |P PP |B|R|R PP PR |R PP |P PR |P P




Thru Stage 2 Name of Shoot:

Patriot Qualifier

MSA Division Results

02/25/15

Division

Place by
Division

MSA #

Rider

Horse Name

Total Score

Total
Penalty

Flag

Calculated
Payout

Manual add

to Place

Check

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(o] lo] o] o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o) o] (o] (o] o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] o] o] o] (o] (o] o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] ()

B |P BB B[P |F [P |5 PR |R P[P |B PR |R BB |B R R |P|B|B|R R RSP |B B |R PP

AP |P DB |P PP |P PR |R P[P PR |R PP |D|R|R|R PP PR |R P[P |P PR |P [P

AP PP PP |R PP PR |R P[P |P PR |P PP |B|R|R PP PR |R PP |P PR |P P




Thru Stage 2 Name of Shoot:

Patriot Qualifier

MSA Division Results

02/25/15

Division

Place by
Division

MSA #

Rider

Horse Name

Total Score

Total
Penalty

Flag

Calculated
Payout

Manual add

to Place

Check

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

oOOo|Oo|o|Oo

*|h BB B

& |h R |P |

&+ |h P ||




